Karta katalogowa

Symbol: 518-1142
Kategoria: Specjalne i calowe

Dane techniczne
Symbol

Sr. wew. d [mm]

§r. zew. D [mm]

wys. B, T, H [mm]

masa [kg]:

nosnos$¢ dynamiczna
nosnos¢ statyczna
obroty graniczne (smar)
obroty graniczne (olej)

ft— 157 — -

ey 112

518-1142
536.575
820

152

273

3950
7960

820

536 575




